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Date Start Event Name Location Group
Tue 03/20/2018 3:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis VS Highline (Home) EHS Tennis Courts EHS - Girls Tennis Varsity

EHS - Girls Tennis JV
Thu 03/22/2018 3:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis  @ Clover Park;

dismiss 1:30, depart 1:45
Clover Park High School EHS - Girls Tennis Varsity

Tue 03/27/2018 3:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis VS Steilacoom (Home) EHS Tennis Courts EHS - Girls Tennis Varsity
EHS - Girls Tennis JV

Wed 03/28/2018 3:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis VS Renton (Home) EHS Tennis Courts EHS - Girls Tennis Varsity
EHS - Girls Tennis JV

Mon 04/02/2018 3:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis VS River Ridge 
(Home)

EHS Tennis Courts EHS - Girls Tennis Varsity
EHS - Girls Tennis JV

Tue 04/03/2018 3:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis  VS Tyee (Away) TYEE HIGH SCHOOL EHS - Girls Tennis Varsity
Mon 04/09/2018 3:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis  VS Highline (Away) HIGHLINE HIGH SCHOOL EHS - Girls Tennis Varsity
Tue 04/10/2018 3:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis  VS Charles Wright Eatonville High School EHS - Girls Tennis Varsity
Mon 04/16/2018 3:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis VS Steilacoom (Home) EHS Tennis Courts EHS - Girls Tennis Varsity

EHS - Girls Tennis JV
Tue 04/17/2018 3:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis VS Clover Park (Home) EHS Tennis Courts EHS - Girls Tennis Varsity

EHS - Girls Tennis JV
Wed 04/18/2018 3:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis VS Steilacoom (Home) EHS Tennis Courts EHS - Girls Tennis JV

EHS - Girls Tennis Varsity
Thu 04/19/2018 3:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis  @ Steilacoom, dismiss

1:30, depart 1:45
Steilacoom High EHS - Girls Tennis Varsity

Tue 04/24/2018 3:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis  @ Renton dismiss
1:00, depart 1:15

Eatonville High School EHS - Girls Tennis Varsity

Thu 04/26/2018 3:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis  @ River Ridge dismiss
1:30, depart 1:45

River Ridge High School EHS - Girls Tennis Varsity

Tue 05/01/2018 3:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis VS Tyee (Home) EHS Tennis Courts EHS - Girls Tennis Varsity
EHS - Girls Tennis JV

Wed 05/02/2018 3:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis  VS Charles Wright Eatonville High School EHS - Girls Tennis Varsity
Thu 05/03/2018 4:00 pm JV Fastpitch @ Orting; EHS Tennis Courts EHS - Girls Tennis Varsity

EHS - Girls Tennis JV


